
Introduction to Generalist Medicine Summer 2024 Schedule

Monday, July 8 Tuesday, July 9 Wednesday, July 10 Thursday, July 11 Friday, July 12

location: Meet outside the
Claude Moore Med Ed

Building (MEB) - then to HSL
room 1335/1337

11-12PM-Welcome with Dr.
Reed/Badges

12-2PM-Lunch/Roads to Life
with GSP faculty and
students

2-4PM-Advocacy Part 1 with
Drs. Reed and Pappas

location: Meet outside MEB

9AM-3PM-Meet the
Community/Driving Tour and
lunch with Dr. Reed

6-8PM Welcome Reception
at Dr. Reed’s House (313
Meade Ave.)

location: HSL Room
1335/1337

10-1 PM-Preventive
Medicine with Dr. Jaffe

1:30-2:30 PM-Lunch on your
own

2:30-4:30 PM-Environmental
Health with Dr. Wells

location: MEB Basement
floor Conference room

B114
10:00am -11:45am: Prep in
small groups for journal
club

11:45-12:45 pm lunch

1:00-3:00- Journal Club
with Drs. Reed, Leihten,
Wells, Pappas (all GSP
students invited)

location: HSL room 1335/1337

9-11am Advocacy Part 2 with
Drs. Reed and Pappas

11:30am -1:00 PM-
Lunch/Where Are They Now

?1-3pm -TBD (possibly Region
10 or public health dept,
refugee care-Hauck)

Monday, July 15 Tuesday, July 16 Wednesday, July 17 Thursday, July 18 Friday, July 19

location: HSL room
1335/1337

11-12:30PM Happy and
Healthy in medical school
with Dr. Lehtinen

12:30-1:30 –Lunch

1:30-3:30PM-Nutrition and
Primary Care with Ms. Angie
Hasemann Bayliss and Dr.
Lehtinen

location: HSL room
1335/1337

10-12PM-Social
Determinants of Health with
Dr. Jaffe

12-1:30PM-Lunch/Meet your
GSP family

1:30-3:30PM-M2 Scavenger
Hunt

location: MR5-3005

10am-12pm: Primary care
Research w/Dr. Wells

12-1pm: Lunch

2-4PM-Meet the Seniors at
The Center at Belvedere

location: HSL Room
1335/1337

9:30-11:30AM: What is
Primary Care and Aging
Issues and Care of our
Older Population with Dr.
Mutter

12-1PM-Lunch

1-3PM-Medicine and Art +
with Dr. Pappas

location: MR5-2005

10-12PM: Patient Centered
Medical Home with Dr. Pappas

12-1-Lunch

1-3PM: Pediatric Mental
Health


